WTU

WOOTTON TUESDAY APR 2022 - JUL 2022

Time Court Div Week 1 - 12 April Time Court Div Week 2 - 19 April
19:00 1 1 Goal'den Girls Black \ Boughton Warriors 19:00 1 1 UON Thorns v Goal'den Girls Black
19:00 2 1 Tigers v Phoenix 19:00 2 1 Vixens v Sinners
20:00 1 1 Vixens v Goal'den Girls Gold 20:00 1 1 Phoenix v Boughton Warriors
20:00 2 1 UON Thorns v Sinners 20:00 2 1 Tigers v Goal'den Girls Gold
Time Court Div Week 3 - 26 April Time Court Div Week 4 - 03 May
19:00 1 1 Goal'den Girls Gold v Boughton Warriors 19:00 1 1 UON Thorns v Phoenix
19:00 2 1 Tigers v Sinners 19:00 2 1 Goal'den Girls Gold v Goal'den Girls Black
20:00 1 1 Phoenix v Goal'den Girls Black 20:00 1 1 Sinners v Boughton Warriors
20:00 2 1 UON Thorns \% Vixens 20:00 2 1 Tigers \ Vixens
Time Court Div Week 5 - 10 May Time Court Div Week 6 - 17 May
19:00 1 1 Vixens \ Boughton Warriors 19:00 1 1 Tigers \ Boughton Warriors
19:00 2 1 Goal'den Girls Gold \ Phoenix 19:00 2 1 Vixens v Goal'den Girls Black
20:00 1 1 Sinners \ Goal'den Girls Black 20:00 1 1 Sinners v Phoenix
20:00 2 1 UON Thorns \ Tigers 20:00 2 1 UON Thorns v Goal'den Girls Gold
Time Court Div Week 7 - 24 May Time Court Div Week 8 - 31 May
19:00 1 1 UON Thorns \ Boughton Warriors 19:00 1 1 Vixens v Goal'den Girls Gold
19:00 2 1 Sinners \ Goal'den Girls Gold 19:00 2 1 UON Thorns \ Sinners
20:00 1 1 Tigers \ Goal'den Girls Black 20:00 1 1 Goal'den Girls Black \ Boughton Warriors
20:00 2 1 Vixens \ Phoenix 20:00 2 1 Tigers \ Phoenix
Time Court Div Week 9 - 07 June Time Court Div Week 10 - 14 June
19:00 1 1 Phoenix v Boughton Warriors 19:00 1 1 Phoenix v Goal'den Girls Black
19:00 2 1 Tigers v Goal'den Girls Gold 19:00 2 1 UON Thorns v Vixens
20:00 1 1 UON Thorns \ Goal'den Girls Black 20:00 1 1 Goal'den Girls Gold v Boughton Warriors
20:00 2 1 Vixens \ Sinners 20:00 2 1 Tigers \ Sinners
Time Court Div Week 11 - 21 June Time Court Div Week 12 - 28 June
19:00 1 1 Sinners v Boughton Warriors 19:00 1 1 Sinners v Goal'den Girls Black
19:00 2 1 Tigers v Vixens 19:00 2 1 UON Thorns v Tigers
20:00 1 1 UON Thorns v Phoenix 20:00 1 1 Vixens v Boughton Warriors
20:00 2 1 Goal'den Girls Gold v Goal'den Girls Black 20:00 2 1 Goal'den Girls Gold v Phoenix
Time Court Div Week 13 - 05 July Time Court Div Week 14 - 12 July
19:00 1 1 Sinners v Phoenix 19:00 1 1 Tigers v Goal'den Girls Black
19:00 2 1 UON Thorns \ Goal'den Girls Gold 19:00 2 1 Vixens v Phoenix
20:00 1 1 Tigers v Boughton Warriors 20:00 1 1 UON Thorns v Boughton Warriors
20:00 2 1 Vixens \ Goal'den Girls Black 20:00 2 1 Sinners v Goal'den Girls Gold

Postponements This week is scheduled for any postponed matches Prize Giving & Social More info to follow at a later date
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Disclaimer

By participating, as a coordinator, umpire, player or coach, in a Totally Netball orgainsed match, you agree to all the Terms Conditions
https://www.totallynetball.co.uk/terms-and-conditions



